Toll Free 888-511-7780 •  www.mhtlighting.com
Manufactured in the USA
APPLICATIONS
• Education and Retail
• Healthcare
• Office
Project _______________
Part Number __________

LED TROFFER
MHTL-VOL-LD-XC SERIES
ORDERING CODES
DIMENSIONS
Model Input Power Lm/W Lumen Dimensions
MHTL-VOL-LD-XC-2X2-24E-4K-U 24W 123 3,000 23.78” x 23.74” x 2.4”
MHTL-VOL-LD-XC-2X2-38E-4K-U 38W 123 4,400 23.78” x 23.74” x 2.4”
MHTL-VOL-LD-XC-2X4-40E-4K-U 40W 126 5,000 23.78” x 47.72” x 2.4”
MHTL-VOL-LD-XC-2X4-50E-4K-U 50W 126 6,300 23.78” x 47.72” x 2.4”
MHTL-VOL-LD-XC
Wattage:
2X2-24E
2X2-38E
2X4-40E
2X4-50E
Color Temp:
3K=3000K
35K=3500K
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
Option:
(Standard in White)
EB=Emergency Battery Backup
FCJ-ECO=Lutron FCJ-ECO
FCJ-010=Lutron FCJ-010
Input Voltage:
U=120-277V
Lutron Driver:
HL=Hi-Lume 1% Dim
5S=5-Series 5% Dim
• Universal Input Voltage 120 - 277V
• Operating Frequency 50Hz/60Hz
• CRI > 80
• Power Factor > 0.99 @120V
• THD < 10% @ 120V
• Color Temperature 3000K - 5000K
SPECIFICATIONS